L AClano’s C&H’@HVW/\ Wenin

Appetizers Half Pan Full Pan
Spinach & Artichoke Dip $¢70 140
Bruschetta $65 £110

Stuffed Mushrooms

(24-230 each) $63

(4D-54 each) $A6

Salads Half Pau Full Pan
House Salad $35 $50
Caesar Salad $40 $00
Pasta BEvtree Half Pau Full Pav

Lasagna (G- servings)$100 (1216 servings)$2.00
WManicoti (-3 servings)$72 (1216 servings)$145
*Below Evtrée’s Feed Half Pan=4-¢ Servings Full Pan= 12 Servings*
Quattro Formangjo $65 £130
Fettuccine Alfredo $50 100
Fett Alfredo with Chicken ¢75 150
Wediterranean Angel Hair $70 140
Spaghetti with WMarinara £50 100
Spaghetti with Weatballs $60 $120
Spaghetti Bolognese $60 125
Arrabbiata $20 172
Pasta Atheva £60 120
Chicken Gorapnzola $65 €130
Pevine Formagaio £€20 £160
Pewne Luciano $20 160
Rosemary Chicken Formaggio ¢70 140
Agave Chicken Pevne $70 140
Gabriel $70 140
Chicken Scaloppini $65 130
Desserts Half Pan Full Pan
Tiramisu (12 Servings) $60 (24 Servings) $12.0

Chocolate Cake

(12 Servings) $60

NY Cheesecake (1216 Servings) $65 Specialty Cheesecakes Pricing Varies
*All Catering Orders Require a Winimam 42 Hour Advance Notice*

%% Gratuity is Added +o Each Catering Order*



LAClano’s C&H’@NVW/\ Wewnn

Mise. Add’s:

Pint of Caesar Dressivg
Pint of House Pressivg
Pint of Ranch Dressivg

House Bread (Per Loaf)
Garlic Bread (Per Piece)

Pint of Marinara
Pint of Alfredo

Add Weathalls (Per Each)

As Risotto Upcharge =

14
14
12

£3
£1.00

€10
12

$1.50

Half Pav =$12 Full Pan = $24



